°
11/11/2019OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
A
B
C
D
SCALE:
SIZE DWG.  NO.

        APPROVED UL AWM STYLE 20352 (60C, 600V)
4. MISCELLANEOUS:
        OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40°C TO 60°C
        CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
        CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
        WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
PART      NUMBER CABLE O.D. COIL BODY
LENGTH
MAX TANGENT
LENGTHS
MAX EXPANDED
COIL LENGTH
TRD815SZ-CD-6-36IN .260 0.5 FEET 0.5 FEET 3 FEET
TRD815SZ-CD-1-6F .260 1 FEET 0.5 FEET 6 FEET
TRD815SZ-CD-2-12F .260 2 FEET 0.5 FEET 12 FEET
TRD815SZ-CD-3-18F .260 3 FEET 0.5 FEET 18 FEET
TRD815SZ-CD-4-24F .260 4 FEET 0.5 FEET 24 FEET
TRD815SZ-CD-5-30F .260 5 FEET 0.5 FEET 30 FEET
TRD815SZ-CD-6-36F .260 6 FEET 0.5 FEET 36 FEET
TRD815SZ-CD-7-42F .260 7 FEET 0.5 FEET 42 FEET
TRD815SZ-CD-8-48F .260 8 FEET 0.5 FEET 48 FEET
SHIELD
WIRING MAP
P2P1
7 WHT/BRN